Discipline: Jumping

Ranking / Standing Name: Longines Jumping FEI World Cup™ Standings

FEI World Cup Jumping League: Western European League (2018/19)
e Ranking / Standing Date: 29/10/2018 (include validated results from 10/10/2018 to 29/10/2018)

Ranking / Standing No: 3

Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Points

1 Hans-Dieter DREHER GER | 11 | 17 28
2 Kevin STAUT FRA |17 | 0 | 5 22
3 Gudrun PATTEET BEL | 1 |20 21
4 Luca Maria MONETA ITA (13| 8 21
5 Daniel DEUSSER GER 0|20 20
5 Douglas LINDELOW SWE| 20 20
7 Niels BRUYNSEELS BEL 17 17
8 Steve GUERDAT SUl | 2|12 3 17
9 Martin FUCHS SuI 15 15
9 Peder FREDRICSON SWE 15| 0 15
9 Edwina TOPS-ALEXANDER AUS | 15 0 15
12 |Olivier PHILIPPAERTS BEL | 9 | 6 15
13  |Alberto ZORZI ITA | 8 7 15
14  |Michael CRISTOFOLETTI ITA |12 2 14
15 |Bertram ALLEN IRL 13 13
15 Philipp WEISHAUPT GER| 0 |13 13
17  |Luca MARZIANI ITA 12 12
18 |Petronella ANDERSSON SWE| 0 11 11
18  |Christian AHLMANN GER 11 11
20  |Ludger BEERBAUM GER 10 10
20 Christophe VANDERHASSELT BEL | 0 | 10 10
20 |Denis LYNCH IRL [10| O 10
23 [Max KUHNER AUT [ 0|09 9
23 |Olivier ROBERT FRA| 0|9 9
25  |Nicola PHILIPPAERTS BEL 8 8
26 Pieter DEVOS BEL | 6 2 8
27  |Karel COX BEL | 7 7
27 Arthur Gustavo DA SILVA Sul (o |7 7
29  |Athina ONASSIS GRE 6 6
30 |Anna-Julia KONTIO FIN | 5|0 5
30 Francois Jr MATHY BEL 5 5
32  [Maikel VAN DER VLEUTEN NED 4 4
32  |Manuel FERNANDEZ SARO ESP| 4|0 4
32 |Bruno CHIMIRRI ITA 4 4
35 |Stephanie HOLMEN SWE 3 3

* not counting points
Oslo (NOR)

Verona (ITA)
Stuttgart (GER)

La Corufia (ESP)
Mechelen (BEL)

11 Leipzig (GER)

13 Bordeaux (FRA)

© N 0 W

7 best results to count

10-14 Oct 2018 2
25-28 Oct 2018 4
14-18 Nov 2018 6
07-09 Dec 2018 8
26-30 Dec 2018 10
17-20 Jan 2019 12

07-10 Feb 2019

75 athletes participated, 38 obtained points

Helsinki (FIN)

Lyon (FRA)

Madrid (ESP)

London Olympia (GBR)
Basel, St. Jakobshalle (SUI)
Amsterdam (NED)

17-21 Oct 2018
31 Oct to 04 Nov 2018
23-25 Nov 2018
19-23 Dec 2018
10-13 Jan 2019
24-27 Jan 2019

30/10/2018 14:30:00
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Discipline: Jumping

Ranking / Standing Name: Longines Jumping FEI World Cup™ Standings
FEI World Cup Jumping League: Western European League (2018/19)
e Ranking / Standing Date: 29/10/2018 (include validated results from 10/10/2018 to 29/10/2018)
Ranking / Standing No: 3
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Points
35 Aldrick CHERONNET FRA| 3|0 3
37  |Henrik VON ECKERMANN SWE 0|1 1
37 |Harm LAHDE GER| 0 | 1 1
Michael DUFFY IRL [0 | O 0
Lorenzo DE LUCA ITA 0 0
Irma KARLSSON SWE 0
Johan-Sebastian GULLIKSEN NOR 0
Evelina TOVEK SWE 0 0
Emma BROANDA FIN 0 0
Christian KUKUK GER| 0 | O 0
Luiz Felipe DE AZEVEDO FILHO BRA | O 0
Juulia JYLAS FIN 0 0
Scott BRASH GBR 0 0
Robert SMITH GBR 0 0
Darragh KENNY IRL | O 0
Jonna EKBERG SWE 0 0
Victoria GULLIKSEN NOR| O | O 0
Simone BLUM GER 0 0
Piergiorgio BUCCI ITA 0 0
Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR ESP 0 0
Paolo PAINI ITA 0 0
Marcus EHNING GER 0 0
Geir GULLIKSEN NOR| O | O 0
Gianni GOVONI ITA 0 0
Michael WHITAKER GBR| 0 | O 0
Jane RICHARD PHILIPS Sul 0
John WHITAKER GBR 0
Jur VRIELING NED| 0 | O 0
Leopold VAN ASTEN NED 0 0
Harrie SMOLDERS NED 0 0
Eric VAN DER VLEUTEN NED | O 0
Lucia LE JEUNE VIZZINI ITA 0 0
Riccardo PISANI ITA 0 0
Robert WHITAKER GBR| 0| O 0
Simon DELESTRE FRA 0 0
* not counting points 7 best results to count 75 athletes participated, 38 obtained points
1 Oslo (NOR) 10-14 Oct 2018 2 Helsinki (FIN) 17-21 Oct 2018
3 Verona (ITA) 25-28 Oct 2018 4 Lyon (FRA) 31 Oct to 04 Nov 2018
5  Stuttgart (GER) 14-18 Nov 2018 6 Madrid (ESP) 23-25 Nov 2018
7 LaCorufia (ESP) 07-09 Dec 2018 8 London Olympia (GBR) 19-23 Dec 2018
9 Mechelen (BEL) 26-30 Dec 2018 10 Basel, St. Jakobshalle (SUI) 10-13 Jan 2019
11 Leipzig (GER) 17-20 Jan 2019 12 Amsterdam (NED) 24-27 Jan 2019
13 Bordeaux (FRA) 07-10 Feb 2019
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JUMPING

Discipline:

Ranking / Standing Name:

FEI World Cup Jumping League:

Jumping

Longines Jumping FEI World Cup™ Standings
Western European League (2018/19)

WORLD CUP Ranking / Standing Date: 29/10/2018 (include validated results from 10/10/2018 to 29/10/2018)
Ranking / Standing No: 3

Rank Athlete NF 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Points
Yuri MANSUR BRA 0
Fredrik JONSSON SWE 0
Emanuele GAUDIANO ITA 0
Shane BREEN IRL 0|0 0
Mark MCAULEY IRL 0

* not counting points

© N 0 W
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Oslo (NOR)
Verona (ITA)
Stuttgart (GER)
La Corufia (ESP)
Mechelen (BEL)
Leipzig (GER)
Bordeaux (FRA)

7 best results to count

10-14 Oct 2018
25-28 Oct 2018
14-18 Nov 2018
07-09 Dec 2018
26-30 Dec 2018
17-20 Jan 2019
07-10 Feb 2019
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75 athletes participated, 38 obtained points
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London Olympia (GBR)
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10-13 Jan 2019
24-27 Jan 2019
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